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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000798

E24000799
E24000800

E24000801
E24000802

E24000803
E24000804

E24000805
E24000806

E24000808

E24000809
E24000810

E24000811
E24000812

E24000813
E24000814
E24000815
E24000816
E24000817

E24000818

Reported

08:12:31 03/06/24

10:01:24 03/06/24
10:22:11 03/06/24

12:51:09 03/06/24

14:44:01 03/06/24

15:25:48 03/06/24
17:00:57 03/06/24

17:59:59 03/06/24
18:07:58 03/06/24

18:25:55 03/06/24

19:08:22 03/06/24

19:13:51 03/06/24

20:38:27 03/06/24
20:57:09 03/06/24

21:58:17 03/06/24

23:53:52 03/06/24

23:56:05 03/06/24

02:41:42 03/07/24

03:17:46 03/07/24

04:53:28 03/07/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 20

Agency: Letts Fire Department

rpemisr.x3

Nature

EMS DIFF
BREATH

EMS SEIZURE
EMS FALL

EMS SICK
PERSON

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

605 E BENNETT ST APT 18,
WESTPORT

601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG
4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,
GREENSBURG

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CMHC,

EMS SICK
PERSON

720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 135,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER HANCOCK REGIONAL,

EMS SICK
PERSON

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS
ABDOMINAL

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE A, GREENSBURG

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 1011 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS LIFT
ASSIST

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

2000 N MAGNOLIA CT,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENTS HEART CENTER,

EMS CHEST
PAIN

INDIANAPOLIS
1433 W BROCKWORTH DR APT H,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

PLACE, GREENSBURG

611 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG

Loctn

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

03/07/24
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Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp
E24000807 18:25:55 03/06/24 EMS 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA ACT
UNCONSCIOUS GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Total Incident for This Report: 21

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "31166/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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